
Storage:Eat within 1 week 
of opening.Keep refrigerated 
2°C to 5°C.

Allergy advice:Allergens 
are shown in bold in the 
ingredients list.

Ingredients: Butter (Milk), 
icing sugar, lemon juice,
 light brown sugar, salt 
(2.2%), cinnamon (2%), nutmeg.

 

Cinnamon Bun Flavoured British Butter

Nutritional information,typical values
per 100g: Energy 2265kJ/545kcal Fat 41g 
of which saturates 26g Carbohydrates 43g 
of which sugars 43g  Fibre 1g 
Protein 0.4g Salt 2.3g

Suitable for vegetarians.
Packed in the UK by Brue
Valley Farms, BA6 8RH.

Scan 
me for 
recipes!

Chocolate
Sweet British Butter
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